Lorlin Electronics Ltd, Harwood Industrial Estate, Harwood rd, Littlehampton, W. Sussex BN17 7At England
Tel (+44) 01903 725121 Fax (+44) 01903 726808 E-mail sales@lorlin.co.uk
1
GENERAL ELECTRICAL &
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
GENERAL FEATURES
o Made in UK.
o Moulded Single Wafer Lock switch.

Lorlin Electronics Ltd, Harwood Industrial Estate, Harwood rd, Littlehampton, W. Sussex BN17 7At England
Tel (+44) 01903 725121 Fax (+44) 01903 726808 E-mail sales@lorlin.co.uk
2
BASIC
PART No.
SWITCH
POLES
SWITCH
OUTPUTS
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
MODULE
INDEXING
KEY WITHDRAWAL
POSITIONS
SRLCKB-30-13-*-A 1 3 60° 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-13-*-B 1 3 60° 30º 1  , 3
SRLCKB-30-23-*-A 2 3 60° 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-23-*-B 2 3 60° 30º 1 , 3
SRLCKB-30-33-*-A 3 3 60° 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-33-*-B 3 3 60° 30º 1 , 3
SRLCKB-30-43-*-A 4 3 60° 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-43-*-B 4 3 60º 30° 1 , 3
SRLCKB-30-14-*-A 1 4 90º 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-14-*-C 1 4 90º  30º 1 , 4
SRLCKB-30-24-*-A 2 4 90º 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-24-*-C 2 4 90º  30º 1 , 4
SRLCKB-30-34-*-A 3 4 90º 30º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-30-34-*-C 3 4 90º  30° 1 , 4
SRLCKB-30-17-*-D 1 7 180º  30° 1 , 4  , 7
SRLCKB-60-12-*-A 1 2 60° 60º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-60-12-*-B 1 2 60° 60º 1  , 3
SRLCKB-60-22-*-A 2 2 60° 60º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-60-22-*-B 2 2 60° 60º 1 , 3
SRLCKB-60-32-*-A 3 2 60° 60º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-60-32-*-B 3 2 60° 60º 1 , 3
SRLCKB-60-42-*-A 4 2 60° 60º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-60-42-*-B 4 2 60º 60° 1 , 3
SRLCKB-60-14-*-E 1 4 180º 60° 1 , 7
SRLCKB-90-12-*-A 1 2 90° 90º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-90-12-*-C 1 2 90° 90º 1  , 4
SRLCKB-90-22-*-A 2 2 90° 90º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-90-22-*-C 2 2 90° 90º 1 , 4
SRLCKB-90-32-*-A 3 2 90° 90º 1 ONLY
SRLCKB-90-32-*-C 3 2 90° 90º 1 , 4
SRLCKB-90-13-*-D 1 3 180º 90° 1 , 4 , 7
*
MBB
or
BBM